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201404040000
97140

04/04/2014
09:07:10

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALHOUN
CRYSTAL
GAIL

201410310003
43860

10/31/2014
12:22:40

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
TIFFANY
RENEE

201404210001
14640

04/21/2014
08:35:48

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER ERIK
MAURICE

201405050001
32480

05/05/2014
10:21:29

PROFESSION
AL FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKS LISA


