Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #					Other Name	Book		MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201404040000 97140	04/04/2014 09:07:10	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALHOUN CRYSTAL GAIL						
201410310003 43860		PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN TIFFANY RENEE						
201404210001 14640	04/21/2014 08:35:48	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER ERIK MAURICE						
201405050001 32480	05/05/2014 10:21:29	PROFESSION AL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKS LISA						